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LINEN FLOWERS
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A Mission Christmas
© 2007 Angie Kowa
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Linen Flowers Designs
http://linenflowers.com

Design size: 89 w x

87 h.

Finished size: Approx. 6 x 6”

on 32 count Light Bl

ue Jobelan fabric.

Use 2 strands over 2 threads for regular
stitches, and one strand for backstitching.

Backstitch Colors:

Border: 5200 (Bright White)

Building and Cross:

3021

Note: Charts overlap by one stitch.

DMC Symbol Chart Below.

5200
517
827
775
762
318

3760
518
828

3756
415
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Colour Name

B Bright white

Dark wedgewood blue
Forget-me-not blue
Summer rain blue
Pearl grey

Granite grey

Fjord blue

Light wedgewood blue
Morning sky blue
Cloud blue

Chrome grey
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